TB200B-ES1-NO2-5  |  TB200B-ES4-NO2-5
TB200B-ES1&ES4 Datasheet
Nitrogen Dioxide Gas Sensor Module
Easy Gas Sensor Module Solutions
Easy to Use
   TB200B-ES1&ES4-NO2-5 ppm Nitrogen Dioxide Gas Sensor Module Datasheet
Easy Gas Sensor Module Solutions
Overview

Working Humidity 15-95% RH. (Non-condensing)
Working Pressure Atmospheric pressure ± 10 %
Order Information
Product     Partnumber Range Resolution Output
Nitrogen Dioxide
Gas Sensor Module
    04-TB200B-ES1-NO2-5-02 0-5 ppm < 0.005 ppm UART (TTL 3.3 V)
    04-TB200B-ES1-NO2-5-I2C-02 0-5 ppm < 0.005 ppm I2C
    04-TB200B-ES4-NO2-5-02 0-5 ppm < 0.005 ppm UART (TTL 3.3 V)
    04-TB200B-ES4-NO2-5-I2C-02 0-5 ppm < 0.005 ppm I2C
4Pin Cable     02-MOD-CABLE-4PIN-01
   TB200B-ES1&ES4-NO2-5 ppm Nitrogen Dioxide Gas Sensor Module Datasheet
Easy Gas Sensor Module Solutions Page 4 of 5
Mechanical Specifications